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Name Position Representing No. Phone Number Email 
Scott Rippy  Faculty  CHC  1  389‐3356  srippy@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

John Stanskas  Faculty  SBVC  1  384‐8268  jstanskas@valley college.edu 

Jackie Wingler  Classified Staff  CHC  1  389‐3217  jford@craftonhills.edu 

Laura Gowen  Classified Staff  SBVC  1  384‐8993  lgowen@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Barbara Nichols  Classified Staff  District Office  1  382‐4086  bnichols@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Kaylee Hrisoulas  Student  CHC  1    khrisoulas@gmail.com 

Damaris Castillo‐Torres  Student  SBVC  1  387‐1612  johanna.castillo07@gmail.com 

Cheryl Marshall  Chair, EMPC  CHC  1  389‐3202  cmarshal@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Keith Wurtz  Researcher  CHC  1  389‐3206  kwurtz@craftonhills.edu 

James Smith  Researcher  SBVC  1  384‐8600  jsmith@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Glen Kuck  Executive Director, DETS  Manager  1  384‐4317  gkuck@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Bruce Baron  Interim Chancellor  District Chancellor  1  382‐4090  bbaron@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Charlie Ng  Interim Vice Chancellor, FS  District Fiscal Services  1  382‐4021  chng@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Jack Miyamoto  Human Resources  District Office, HR  1  382‐4041  jmiyamoto@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Gloria Harrison  President  CHC  1  389‐3200  gharris@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Deb Daniels  President  SBVC  1  384‐4477  ddaniels@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Larry Ciecalone  President  KVCR  1  384‐4326  lciecalone@kvcr.org 

Matthew Isaac  Executive Director, EDCT  EDCT  1  382‐4034  misaac@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Daniel Bahner  Professional Development Point Person  CHC  1  384‐8623  shunter@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Courtney Hunter  Professional Development Point Person  SBVC  1  389‐3330  dbahner@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Alisa Moore  Public Information Officer  District Office  1  382‐4012  asmoore@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

  TOTAL 21    


